
Head of the Don – 7th October 2018 
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Div 1: 1 eight; 15 fours; 7 doubles; 9 singles 
Div 2: 4 eights; 14 fours; 4 doubles; 6 singles 

Marshalling Area 
Rowing Start 

Timing Start 

Division 1 

1 12 

13 25 

Marshalling Area 
Rowing Start 

Timing Start 

Division 2 

40 52 

26 

32 

66 

67 

53 65 


